Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services
Chase Card Services

Gen. Admin. Meals, snacks, hotels
Knowledge Bowl Meals
Gen Supplies
Transp. DOT Physical
Music Supplies
Athletic Supplies
Title IV Supplies
Athletic Dues and Fees
Gen. Admin. Supplies
College Classes
BOE Meals Mtgs.

B O E Dues and Fees
Sp. Ed. Supplies
Athletic Meals
AG Meals, hotel etc
AG Supplies
Soc. Studies Supplies
Prof. Development
Music Instrument Repairs

$410.80

$59.28

$80.47
$116.10
$108.67
$625.73
$258.33
$290.00

$60.26
$384.95
$103.35
$373.00

$99.00
$259.88
$229.42
-$25.03

$22.47
$643.36
$508.00



