Chase Card Services	Gen. Admin. Meals, snacks, hotels	\$410.80
Chase Card Services	Knowledge Bowl Meals	\$59.28
Chase Card Services	Gen Supplies	\$80.47
Chase Card Services	Transp. DOT Physical	\$116.10
Chase Card Services	Music Supplies	\$108.67
Chase Card Services	Athletic Supplies	\$625.73
Chase Card Services	Title IV Supplies	\$258.33
Chase Card Services	Athletic Dues and Fees	\$290.00
Chase Card Services	Gen. Admin. Supplies	\$60.26
Chase Card Services	College Classes	\$384.95
Chase Card Services	BOE Meals Mtgs.	\$103.35
Chase Card Services	B O E Dues and Fees	\$373.00
Chase Card Services	Sp. Ed. Supplies	\$99.00
Chase Card Services	Athletic Meals	\$259.88
Chase Card Services	AG Meals, hotel etc	\$229.42
Chase Card Services	AG Supplies	-\$25.03
Chase Card Services	Soc. Studies Supplies	\$22.47
Chase Card Services	Prof. Development	\$643.36
Chase Card Services	Music Instrument Repairs	\$508.00